First Name
Norah
Vivian
Kash
Kopper Annie
Toni Ann
Sutton
Slone
Laynee
Tate

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing

Last Name
Smith
Zellitti
Myers
Miller
Zellitti

Wilbanks
Edwards
Burris
Fuller

Time
11.78
11.84
12.60
15.41
22.09
25.78 A
NT
NT
NT

Place

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$18.00
$10.80
$7.20

Points
10
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First Name
Norah
Slone
Vivian
Sutton

Laynee
Toni Ann

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Smith 13.53 1st $12.00
Edwards 14.72 2nd $7.20
Zellitti 16.03 3rd $4.80
Wilbanks 23.97 A 4th
Burris NT

Zellitti NT

Points
10



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Vivian Zellitti 4.41 1st $18.00 10
Kash Myers 4,53 2nd $10.80 9
Kopper Annie Miller 5.09 3rd $7.20 8
Slone Edwards 5.16 4th 7
Norah Smith 5.25 5th 6
Toni Ann Zellitti 6.88 6th 5
Sutton Wilbanks 10.16 A 7th 4
Laynee Burris 13.09A 8th 3
Tate Fuller 16.84 A 9th 2



Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
Norah Smith 7.87 1st $28.00 10
Vivian Zellitti NT

Kopper Annie Miller NT
JD Scantling NT
TRUE Smith NT
Sutton Wilbanks NT

Cedar Scantling NT



First Name
Hazley
Kinsley

Cael
Cedar
Haze
Tylee
Colby
JD
Norah
Roscoe
TRUE
Lexi
Berkley
EvalLynn
Jaelynn
Kash

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Edwards
Scantling
Wilbanks
Edwards
Miller
Scantling
Smith
Ellenson
Smith
Bauder
Kerns
Sessions
White
Myers

PeeWee Barrel Racing

Time
18.294
28.737
29.638
38.260
39.178
48.936
53.321

40.134 A
48.981 A
52.236 A
77.205A
85.429 A
NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$51.20
$38.40
$25.60
$12.80

Points
10
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First Name

Hazley
Kinsley
Tylee
Cael
Roscoe
Colby
Kash
Cedar
Haze

Last Name

Callaway
Curtis
Edwards
Edwards
Ellenson
Miller
Myers
Scantling
Wilbanks

PeeWee Pole Bending

Place

Time
31.596
46.260
54.930
65.820
81.569

59.077 A
62.386 A
NT
NT

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$36.00
$21.60
$14.40

Points
10
9
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First Name
Hazley
Kinsley
Cedar

Haze
Cael
JD
Colby
Tylee
Kash
Slone

Vivian

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Scantling
Wilbanks
Edwards
Scantling
Miller
Edwards
Myers
Edwards
Zellitti

PeeWee Ribbon Pull

Time
11.69
13.43
16.02
17.06
17.10
20.70
23.24
15.17 A
1517 A
21.50 A
24.02 A

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Prize Money
$30.80
$18.48
$12.32

Points
10
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First Name
Colby
Hazley

Cael
Kinsley

Last Name
Miller
Callaway
Edwards
Curtis

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Time Place Prize Money
3.37 1st $32.00
NT
NT
NT

Points
10



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Colby Miller Hazley Callaway 1115 + 1st $16.00/Man 10
2 Hazley Callaway Colby Miller NT



First Name
Kylee
Mesa
Kenly
Grady
Ryley
Chase
Oaklie

Last Name
Curtis
Callaway
Flint
Flint
Swartz
Miller A
Ruff

Youth Barrel Racing

Time
20.269
22.160
22.200
25.052
30.204
31.590

NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$42.00
$25.20
$16.80

Points
10
9
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First Name
Mesa
Kylee
Kenly
Grady
Ryley
Chase

Last Name
Callaway
Curtis
Flint
Flint
Swartz
Miller A

Youth Pole Bending

Time
27.860
29.610
31.435
32.460
35.017
39.740

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$43.20
$28.80

Points
10
9
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First Name
Mesa
Oaklie
Kenly
Kylee
Hazley

Last Name
Callaway
Ruff
Flint
Curtis
Callaway

Youth Girls Goat Tying

Place

Time
20.62
23.74
24.88
28.57
29.48

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$24.00
$16.00

Points
10
9

8
7
6



First Name
Kade
Grady
Hazen

Chase

Last Name
Rourke
Flint
Ruff
Miller A

Youth Boys Goat Tying

Time
15.87
24.67
24.67
NT

Place Prize Money
1st $19.20
2nd $12.80
3rd

Points
10



First Name
Grady
Kenly
Kylee
Hazen
Oaklie
Kase
Mesa
Kade
Chase

Last Name
Flint
Flint
Curtis
Ruff
Ruff

Edwards
Callaway
Rourke
Miller A

Youth Dummy Roping

Time
3.18
4.32
4.50
4.53
6.50

NT
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$54.00
$32.40
$21.62

Points
10
9

8
7
6



First Name
Mesa
Kade
Chase
Colby
Grady
Mesa
Kenly

Last Name
Callaway B
Rourke
Miller B
Miller B
Flint
Callaway B
Flint

Youth Dummy Team Roping

Partner Name
Chase Miller B
Chase Miller B
Colby Miller
Chase Miller
Kenly Flint
Colby Miller B
Grady Flint

Time
5.56
5.69
6.57

10.03

NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$42.00/Man
$25.20/Man
$16.80/Man

Points

10/0
0/10
0/9



First Name
Grady
Mesa

Chase
Hazley
Kenly
Kylee
Kade

Last Name
Flint
Callaway
Miller A
Callaway
Flint
Curtis
Rourke

Time

11.39
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

Youth Breakaway Sled Roping

Time
13.15
6.94
8.88
10.90
100.00
100.00
100.00

Avergae
24 .54
106.94
108.88
110.90
200.00
200.00
200.00

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$42.00
$25.20
$16.80

Points
10



First Name
Josie
Keira
Clara
Mikira
Nola
Kady

Last Name
Dean
Caylor

Persson

Martinez

Sessions
Gibson

Junior Barrel Racing

Time
17.348
18.401
18.467
28.451
17.441 +
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Prize Money
$48.00
$28.80
$19.20

Points
10
9

8
7
6



First Name
Josie
Nola
Mikira
Keira
Kady

Last Name
Dean
Sessions
Martinez
Caylor
Gibson

Junior Pole Bending

Time
22.764
28.459
32.003
33.143

NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$48.00
$32.00

Points
10



Junior Girls Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money Points
1 Josie Dean 12.89 1st $24.00 10
2 Keira Caylor NT



Junior Sled Breakaway Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Time Time Average Place Prize Money Points
1 Traiven Sessions 100.00 4.86 104.86 1st $32.00 10
2 Josie Dean 100.00 100.00 200.00



First Name

Rylie
Rylie
Kalli
Emeree
Ryley
Shayda
Abby
Rickie Jo

Last Name
Persson
Persson
Bowman
Tavegie

Knight

Lesmeister
Pounds
Rourke

Senior Barrel Racing
Place

Time
17.229
17.253
18.699
19.218
19.389
22.587
28.047

NT

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Prize Money
$80.00
$48.00
$32.00

Points
10
9
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First Name
Emeree
Rylie
Shayda
Lily
Abby

Last Name
Tavegie
Persson

Lesmeister
McKim
Pounds

Senior Pole Bending

Time
21.602
23.223
24 157
27.648

NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$60.00
$40.00

Points
10



First Name
Rickie Jo
Morgan
Rhame
Morgan

Last Name
Rourke
Sheehan A
Hicks
Sheehan B

Senior Girls Goat Tying

Time
8.13
8.15
9.54
10.14

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Prize Money
$38.40
$25.60

Points
10
9
8
0



MJ
Summer
Series
#5

$ Added

Draw
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First Name
Jamie
Sarah

Julie
Paula
Rylie
Kendrie
Josie
Raelee
Geni
Maddie
Keira
Sue
Naomi

Kynadee
Larissa
Jenny

Corlene
Jamie

Kynadee

Sarah

Last Name
Gillum
Smith
Mankin

Petersburg

Persson
Ewing
Dean

Caldwell

Armenta
Eskew
Caylor
Fortner

Gensrich
Beck

Rathbun

Farquhar

Braaton
Gillum
Beck
Smith

Horse Name Sire
Fritz
Wall-E
Tige
Romeo
Little Safari Kitty
Quill
Dinero
Sweety
Playboy Jagger
Bear Bottomside
SHI PRINCESS DI
BF Speeding By Ya Honey
Lil
Flashy Fling
Lil Streakin Red Pep
She Has The cash
Tommy
Mccrazy
SL Dashin Bolt
Ace

Results

Total Entries

Total Payout

Time
16.837
16.951
16.979
17.163
17.253
17.338
17.348
17.547
17.947
17.952
18.401
18.555
18.910
19.506
24.584

919.201
918.309
918.209
917.559
920.460

Rank Overall
1
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20
$640

Division
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D

1D Times
2D Times
3D Times
4D Times
5D Times
No Times

Placing
1

a2, 0NN, RN

€« hH N P

25%
15%
10%
25%
0%
25%

Earnings
134
90
$-
$-
$-
115
77
$-
77
51
58
38

€ A P N A N & &
'



First Name
Missy
Kathy
Natalie

Sue
Clara
Kim
Corlene
Dana

Last Name
Persson
Schaffer

Hinz
Fortner
Persson
Mills
Braaton
Anderson

Open Novice Barrel Racing

Horse
Biss
My Kinda Corona
Pepper
BF Rare Champagne
Yeti
Canelo
Emmy
HollywoodHutch Dunit

Time
17.395
18.527
18.684
18.781
20.544
20.933
22.225
23.881

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Prize Money
$96.00
$57.60
$38.40



First Name
Natalie
Corlene
Jenny

Last Name
Hinz
Braaton
Farquhar

Horse
Bitty
Tommy
Hitch

Open Pole Bending

Time Place
23.677 1st
NT
NT

Prize Money
$96.00



First Name
Raelee
Rhame
Morgan
Rozlyn
Rozlyn

Last Name
Caldwell
Hicks
Sheehan
Herren
Herren

Open Goat Tying

Time Place
Bentley 8.01
Snoozy 8.68

Bella 15.05
Marina NT
Marina NT

Prize Money
1st
2nd
3rd

$48.00
$32.00



