Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrel Racing								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
Norah	Smith	11.78	1st	\$18.00	10			
Vivian	Zellitti	11.84	2nd	\$10.80	9			
Kash	Myers	12.60	3rd	\$7.20	8			
Kopper Annie	Miller	15.41	4th		7			
Toni Ann	Zellitti	22.09	5th		6			
Sutton	Wilbanks	25.78 A	6th		5			
Slone	Edwards	NT						
Laynee	Burris	NT						
Tate	Fuller	NT						

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Pole Bending								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
Norah	Smith	13.53	1st	\$12.00	10			
Slone	Edwards	14.72	2nd	\$7.20	9			
Vivian	Zellitti	16.03	3rd	\$4.80	8			
Sutton	Wilbanks	23.97 A	4th		7			
Laynee	Burris	NT						
Toni Ann	Zellitti	NT						

Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Pull									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Vivian	Zellitti	4.41	1st	\$18.00	10				
Kash	Myers	4.53	2nd	\$10.80	9				
Kopper Annie	Miller	5.09	3rd	\$7.20	8				
Slone	Edwards	5.16	4th		7				
Norah	Smith	5.25	5th		6				
Toni Ann	Zellitti	6.88	6th		5				
Sutton	Wilbanks	10.16 A	7th		4				
Laynee	Burris	13.09 A	8th		3				
Tate	Fuller	16.84 A	9th		2				

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Norah	Smith	7.87	1st	\$28.00	10				
Vivian	Zellitti	NT							
Kopper Annie	Miller	NT							
JD	Scantling	NT							
TRUE	Smith	NT							
Sutton	Wilbanks	NT							
Cedar	Scantling	NT							

		PeeWee Bai	rrel Racing		
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points
Hazley	Callaway	18.294	1st	\$51.20	10
Kinsley	Curtis	28.737	2nd	\$38.40	9
Cael	Edwards	29.638	3rd	\$25.60	8
Cedar	Scantling	38.260	4th	\$12.80	7
Haze	Wilbanks	39.178	5th		6
Tylee	Edwards	48.936	6th		5
Colby	Miller	53.321	7th		4
JD	Scantling	40.134 A	8th		3
Norah	Smith	48.981 A	9th		2
Roscoe	Ellenson	52.236 A	10th		1
TRUE	Smith	77.205 A			
Lexi	Bauder	85.429 A			
Berkley	Kerns	NT			
EvaLynn	Sessions	NT			
Jaelynn	White	NT			
Kash	Myers	NT			

PeeWee Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	31.596	1st	\$36.00	10				
Kinsley	Curtis	46.260	2nd	\$21.60	9				
Tylee	Edwards	54.930	3rd	\$14.40	8				
Cael	Edwards	65.820	4th		7				
Roscoe	Ellenson	81.569	5th		6				
Colby	Miller	59.077 A	6th		5				
Kash	Myers	62.386 A	7th		4				
Cedar	Scantling	NT							
Haze	Wilbanks	NT							

PeeWee Ribbon Pull									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Hazley	Callaway	11.69	1st	\$30.80	10				
Kinsley	Curtis	13.43	2nd	\$18.48	9				
Cedar	Scantling	16.02	3rd	\$12.32	8				
Haze	Wilbanks	17.06	4th		7				
Cael	Edwards	17.10	5th		6				
JD	Scantling	20.70	6th		5				
Colby	Miller	23.24	7th		4				
Tylee	Edwards	15.17 A	8th		3				
Kash	Myers	15.17 A	9th		2				
Slone	Edwards	21.50 A	10th		1				
Vivian	Zellitti	24.02 A							

	PeeWee Dummy Roping								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Colby	Miller	3.37	1st	\$32.00	10				
Hazley	Callaway	NT							
Cael	Edwards	NT							
Kinsley	Curtis	NT							

	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
1	Colby	Miller	Hazley Callaway	11.15 +	1st	\$16.00/Man	10			
2	Hazley	Callaway	Colby Miller	NT						

Youth Barrel Racing								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
Kylee	Curtis	20.269	1st	\$42.00	10			
Mesa	Callaway	22.160	2nd	\$25.20	9			
Kenly	Flint	22.200	3rd	\$16.80	8			
Grady	Flint	25.052	4th		7			
Ryley	Swartz	30.204	5th		6			
Chase	Miller A	31.590	6th		5			
Oaklie	Ruff	NT						

Youth Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Mesa	Callaway	27.860	1st	\$43.20	10				
Kylee	Curtis	29.610	2nd	\$28.80	9				
Kenly	Flint	31.435	3rd		8				
Grady	Flint	32.460	4th		7				
Ryley	Swartz	35.017	5th		6				
Chase	Miller A	39.740	6th		5				

	Youth Girls Goat Tying									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Mesa	Callaway	20.62	1st	\$24.00	10					
Oaklie	Ruff	23.74	2nd	\$16.00	9					
Kenly	Flint	24.88	3rd		8					
Kylee	Curtis	28.57	4th		7					
Hazley	Callaway	29.48	5th		6					

Youth Boys Goat Tying									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Kade	Rourke	15.87	1st	\$19.20	10				
Grady	Flint	24.67	2nd	\$12.80	9				
Hazen	Ruff	24.67	3rd		8				
Chase	Miller A	NT							

Youth Dummy Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Grady	Flint	3.18	1st	\$54.00	10				
Kenly	Flint	4.32	2nd	\$32.40	9				
Kylee	Curtis	4.50	3rd	\$21.62	8				
Hazen	Ruff	4.53	4th		7				
Oaklie	Ruff	6.50	5th		6				
Kase	Edwards	NT							
Mesa	Callaway	NT							
Kade	Rourke	NT							
Chase	Miller A	NT							

Youth Dummy Team Roping									
First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
Mesa	Callaway B	Chase Miller B	5.56	1st	\$42.00/Man	0			
Kade	Rourke	Chase Miller B	5.69	2nd	\$25.20/Man	10/0			
Chase	Miller B	Colby Miller	6.57	3rd	\$16.80/Man	0/10			
Colby	Miller B	Chase Miller	10.03	4th		0/9			
Grady	Flint	Kenly Flint	NT						
Mesa	Callaway B	Colby Miller B	NT						
Kenly	Flint	Grady Flint	NT						

Youth Breakaway Sled Roping										
First Name	Last Name	Time	Time	Avergae	Place	Prize Money	Points			
Grady	Flint	11.39	13.15	24.54	1st	\$42.00	10			
Mesa	Callaway	100.00	6.94	106.94	2nd	\$25.20	9			
Chase	Miller A	100.00	8.88	108.88	3rd	\$16.80	8			
Hazley	Callaway	100.00	10.90	110.90	4th		7			
Kenly	Flint	100.00	100.00	200.00						
Kylee	Curtis	100.00	100.00	200.00						
Kade	Rourke	100.00	100.00	200.00						

Junior Barrel Racing									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Josie	Dean	17.348	1st	\$48.00	10				
Keira	Caylor	18.401	2nd	\$28.80	9				
Clara	Persson	18.467	3rd	\$19.20	8				
Mikira	Martinez	28.451	4th		7				
Nola	Sessions	17.441 +	5th		6				
Kady	Gibson	NT							

	Junior Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Josie	Dean	22.764	1st	\$48.00	10					
Nola	Sessions	28.459	2nd	\$32.00	9					
Mikira	Martinez	32.003	3rd		8					
Keira	Caylor	33.143	4th		7					
Kady	Gibson	NT								

	Junior Girls Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
1	Josie	Dean	12.89	1st	\$24.00	10				
2	Keira	Caylor	NT							

	Junior Sled Breakaway Roping									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Time	Average	Place	Prize Money	Points		
1	Traiven	Sessions	100.00	4.86	104.86	1st	\$32.00	10		
2	Josie	Dean	100.00	100.00	200.00					

Senior Barrel Racing								
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points			
Rylie	Persson	17.229	1st	\$80.00	10			
Rylie	Persson	17.253	2nd	\$48.00	9			
Kalli	Bowman	18.699	3rd	\$32.00	8			
Emeree	Tavegie	19.218	4th		7			
Ryley	Knight	19.389	5th		6			
Shayda	Lesmeister	22.587	6th		5			
Abby	Pounds	28.047	7th		4			
Rickie Jo	Rourke	NT						

	Senior Pole Bending									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points					
Emeree	Tavegie	21.602	1st	\$60.00	10					
Rylie	Persson	23.223	2nd	\$40.00	9					
Shayda	Lesmeister	24.157	3rd		8					
Lily	McKim	27.648	4th		7					
Abby	Pounds	NT								

Senior Girls Goat Tying									
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	Points				
Rickie Jo	Rourke	8.13	1st	\$38.40	10				
Morgan	Sheehan A	8.15	2nd	\$25.60	9				
Rhame	Hicks	9.54	3rd		8				
Morgan	Sheehan B	10.14	4th		0				

MJ Summer Series #5					Results			1D Times	25%
								2D Times	15%
								3D Times	10%
					Total Entries		20	4D Times	25%
\$ Added					Total Payout		\$640	5D Times	0%
					,			No Times	25%
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Horse Name	Sire	Time	Rank Overall	Division	Placing	Earnings
1	Jamie	Gillum	Fritz		16.837	1	1D	1	\$ 1
2	Sarah	Smith	Wall-E		16.951	2	1D	2	\$
3	Julie	Mankin	Tige		16.979	3	1D	3	\$ -
4	Paula	Petersburg	Romeo		17.163	4	1D	4	\$ -
5	Rylie	Persson	Little Safari Kitty		17.253	5	1D	5	\$ -
6	Kendrie	Ewing	Quill		17.338	6	2D	1	\$ 1
7	Josie	Dean	Dinero		17.348	7	2D	2	\$
8	RaeLee	Caldwell	Sweety		17.547	8	2D	3	\$ -
9	Geni	Armenta	Playboy Jagger		17.947	9	3D	1	\$
10	Maddie	Eskew	Bear Bottomside		17.952	10	3D	2	\$
11	Keira	Caylor	SHI PRINCESS DI		18.401	11	4D	1	\$
12	Sue	Fortner	BF Speeding By Ya Honey		18.555	12	4D	2	\$
13	Naomi	Gensrich	Lil		18.910	13	4D	3	\$ -
14	Kynadee	Beck	Flashy Fling		19.506	14	4D	4	\$ -
15	Larissa	Rathbun	Lil Streakin Red Pep		24.584	15	4D	5	\$ -
16	Jenny	Farquhar	She Has The cash		919.201				\$ -
17	Corlene	Braaton	Tommy		918.309				\$ -
18	Jamie	Gillum	Mccrazy		918.209				\$ -
19	Kynadee	Beck	SL Dashin Bolt		917.559				\$ -
20	Sarah	Smith	Ace		920.460				\$ -
									\$ -

Open Novice Barrel Racing						
First Name	Last Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Missy	Persson	Biss	17.395	1st	\$96.00	
Kathy	Schaffer	My Kinda Corona	18.527	2nd	\$57.60	
Natalie	Hinz	Pepper	18.684	3rd	\$38.40	
Sue	Fortner	BF Rare Champagne	18.781	4th		
Clara	Persson	Yeti	20.544	5th		
Kim	Mills	Canelo	20.933	6th		
Corlene	Braaton	Emmy	22.225	7th		
Dana	Anderson	HollywoodHutch Dunit	23.881	8th		

Open Pole Bending						
First Name	Last Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money	
Natalie	Hinz	Bitty	23.677	1st	\$96.00	
Corlene	Braaton	Tommy	NT			
Jenny	Farquhar	Hitch	NT			

Open Goat Tying						
First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
RaeLee	Caldwell	Bentley	8.01	1st	\$48.00	
Rhame	Hicks	Snoozy	8.68	2nd	\$32.00	
Morgan	Sheehan	Bella	15.05	3rd		
Rozlyn	Herren	Marina	NT			
Rozlyn	Herren	Marina	NT			